
 Hollis Park District 
Ladies Volleyball 
2020 Spring Session 

 

Home Team is listed 1st 
 

1. Navy - Price     5.  Jade – Misfits/Geier 

2. Orchid - Fitzgerald     6.  Black – Hot Mess Express/Kristen 

3. Red - Kern    7.  Pink - Smith  

4. Green - Phelps   

DATES 5:45–6:30pm 6:30–7:15pm 7:15–8:00pm 

Mon, Jan 6 2 vs 7 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 

Mon, Jan 13 1 vs 2 6 vs 4 7 vs 3 

Mon, Jan 20 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 3 vs 1 

Mon, Jan 27 7 vs 5 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 

Mon, Feb 3 6 vs 7 4 vs 2 5 vs 1 

Mon, Feb 10 2 vs 5 3 vs 4 1 vs 6 

Mon, Feb 17 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 7 vs 1 

Mon, Feb 24 5 vs 4 7 vs 2 6 vs 3 

Mon, Mar 2 3 vs 7 2 vs 1 4 vs 6 

Mon, Mar 9 1 vs 3 7 vs 4 6 vs 5 

Mon, Mar 16 3 vs 2 5 vs 7 4 vs 1 

Mon, Mar 23 1 vs 5 7 vs 6 2 vs 4 

Mon, Mar 30 6 vs 1 5 vs 2 4 vs 3 

Mon, Apr 6 1 vs 7 3 vs 5 2 vs 6 
 

 Hollis Recreation Center     Staffed Hours 
 10107 S. Vine Street       Monday – Thursday     8:00am – 8:00pm 
 Mapleton, IL 61547      Friday             8:00am – 4:00pm  
 Phone:  309-697-2944 press 1          Saturday            8:00am – 1:00pm  
 Website:  www.hollispark.org      
 Facebook:  Hollis Park District 
 

http://www.hollispark.org/

